DIVISION 1 (1426 & ABOVE)

ALAMEDA 1792
AMADOR VALLEY 2638
AMERICAN 2112
ARROYO 1984
BERKELEY 3129
CARONDELET 1598
CASA GRANDE 1725
CASTRO VALLEY 2924
DE LA SALLE 2080
DOUGHERTY VALLEY 2768
DIVISION 2 (1425 & BELOW)
ANALY 1273
ATHENIAN SCHOOL 325
CALIFORNIA CROSSPOINT 176
CONVENT & STUART HALL 412
CREDO 179
DE ANZA 1421
DREW SCHOOL 280
ELSIE ALLEN 1093
ENCINAL 1172

2015 Total Enrollment form not turned in at time of publication

EL CERRITO
FOOTHILL
HAYWARD
IRVINGTON

JAMES LOGAN
MARIA CARRILLO
MISSION SAN JOSE
MONTGOMERY

MT EDEN

NEWARK MEMORIAL

HEALDSBURG
HERCULES
INTERNATIONAL
JOHN F. KENNEDY - F
JOHN F. KENNEDY- R
LICK WILMERDING
MOREAU CATHOLIC
PETALUMA
PIEDMONT

1459
2081
1573
2253
3940
1601
2080
1613
1987
1773

630
1022
312
1388
948
488
955
1382
870

BADMINTON DIVISIONS 2017 (Attachment I)

BASED ON 9-12 2015-2016 YEAR ENROLLMENT
UPDATED: 9/29/16

RANCHO COTATE
RICHMOND

SAN LEANDRO
SAN LORENZO
SANTA ROSA
UKIAH
WASHINGTON
WINDSOR

PINER
PINOLE VALLEY
QUARRY LANE

1483
1641
2472
1536
2040
1722
1849
1805

1243
1246
279

RINCON VALLEY CHRISTIAN 165

ROSELAND UNIV. PREP
ROSELAND COLLEGIATE
SAN DOMENICO

S. F. UNIVERSITY
TENNYSON

459
113
209
395
1297



